Check Number
24324
24325
24326
24327
24328
24329
24330
24331
24332
24333
24334
24335
24336
24337
24338
24339
24340
24341
24342
24343
24344
24345
24346
24347
24348
24349
24350
24351
24352
24353
24354
24356
24357
24358
24359
24360
24361
24362
24375
24376
24377

San Jacinto River Authority

Vendor Check Register Report

November 1, 2010 through November 30, 2010

Vendor Check Name
ELIZABETH FOSTER
COREY KAISER
SARAH MORRIS
OFFICE DEPOT CREDIT PLAN
SCHWARTZ PAGE & HARDING LLP
CINDY SHEARER
SYSTEMS, INC.
BFI WASTE SERVICES
AUTOMATIC L.P. GAS CO.
BLINDS OF ALL KINDS
Chase Pest Control, Inc.
CDW DIRECT, LLC
COMPUTEX, INC.
CROWN PAPER & CHEMICAL
CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS
FAIRWAY DELIVERY
FEDERAL EXPRESS
GALLAGHER BENEFIT SERVICES
GROUNDS CONTROL
THE GUARDIAN LIFE INSURANCE CO
HARRIS COUNTY WCID #1
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS
MEADOR STAFFING
OneRain Incorporated
POSTAGE BY PHONE
HARALD STEINKOPF
STERLING FIRST AID & SAFETY SU
TEXAS PRIMA
TEXAS LEGAL PROTECTION PLAN
THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORPORAT
UNITED WAY OF MONTGOMERY COUNT
WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN, INC.
XEROX CORPORATION
KEN ANDERSON & ASSOCIATES, INC
WEISINGER INCORPORATED
FREESE AND NICHOLS
ESPEY CONSULTANTS, INC
VERIZON WIRELESS
HARRIS COUNTY
BINKLEY & BARFIELD INC.
ESPEY CONSULTANTS, INC

Check Date
11/4/2010
11/4/2010
11/4/2010
11/4/2010
11/4/2010
11/4/2010
11/4/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/11/2010
11/11/2010
11/11/2010
11/11/2010
11/11/2010
11/17/2010
11/18/2010
11/18/2010

Amount
19.50
780.00
427.44
261.02
129,566.09
139.50
28,500.00
408.30
30.25
27,471.62
333.16
2,236.72
1,336.36
19.75
1,438.11
24.64
153.68
2,837.49
575.00
9,309.38
25.00
128.13
2,098.74
6,872.50
900.00
1,230.00
471.88
40.00
10.82
39.11
112.00
1,182.96
19.27
11,260.00
44,411.00
2,490.00
5,944.19
1,395.97
5,128.00
2,016.08
1,437.55



24378
24379
24380
24381
24382
24383
24384
24385
24386
24387
24388
24389
24390
24391
24392
24393
24394
24395
24397
24398
24399
24400
24401
24402
24403
24404
24405
24406
24407
24408
24409
24410
24411
24412
24413
24415
24416
24417
24418
24419
24420
24421
17863
17864
17865
17866
17867

FREESE AND NICHOLS
TEXAS WATER ENGINEERING
BROOKSTONE, L.P
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
AT&T MOBILITY - IL
AMERICAN EXPRESS

ASSOCIATION OF WATER BOARD DIR

BRANNON DISTRIBUTING CO., INC.
CALDWELL COUNTRY CHEVROLET
CARPET CPR LLC

CHAMBERLAIN HRDLICKA WHITE W

CITY OF HOUSTON

COASTAL WATER AUTHORITY
COMCAST

COMPUTEX, INC.

CROWN PAPER & CHEMICAL
DATA - LINK

DISCOVERY BENEFITS
CENTERPOINT ENERGY
FAIRWAY DELIVERY

First Bank of Conroe, NA
GALLAGHER BENEFIT SERVICES
HILLCO PARTNERS

IMPRESSIVE IDEAS, INC.

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS
LLOYD GOSSELINK ROCHELLE
MEADOR STAFFING
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS
OFFICE DEPOT CREDIT PLAN
OZARKA NATURAL SPRING WATER
SRG VENTURES, LLC
SANDERSEN KNOX & CO LLP
STERLING FIRST AID & SAFETY SU
TXU ENERGY

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING
USA MOBILITY

VERIZON SOUTHWEST

VINSON & ELKINS LLP
WATER LILY PRESS, INC.

TINA WIENECKE

WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN, INC.

XM SATELLITE RADIO

AT&T

ACETYLENE OXYGEN COMPANY
BIOENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS
CINTAS CORPORATION #619
COMPUTEX, INC.

11/18/2010
11/18/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010

44,671.30
17,582.60
161,432.14
90,518.97
3,762.73
26.84
550.00
2,510.00
23,431.00
604.00
934.00
1,362.93
10,140.01
242.76
3,904.50
98.29
29.95
290.00
95.88
46.48
12,508.33
2,837.49
2,500.00
1,853.17
1,260.34
578.11
2,143.20
13,203.20
34.93
84.13
11,897.50
13,914.43
230.90
1,246.83
20.00
44.16
376.75
1,845.00
882.50
66.00
277.32
76.67
522.70
12,416.50
3,817.00
1,321.84
3,597.59



17868
17869
17870
17871
17872
17873
17874
17876
17877
17878
17879
17880
17881
17882
17883
17884
17885
17886
17887
17888
17889
17890
17891
17892
17893
17894
17895
17896
17897
17898
17899
17900
17901
17902
17903
17904
17905
17906
17907
17908
17923
17924
17925
17926
17927
17928
17929

CROWN PAPER & CHEMICAL
CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS, INC
DANIEL OFFICE PRODUCTS
DETCON, INC.

EASTEX ENVIRONMENTAL LAB, INC
ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY
ENTERGY

JACOB EVERETT

FAIRWAY DELIVERY, INC.

FORT BEND SERVICES, INC.

D.R. FOX CONSTRUCTION LLC
HACH COMPANY

HAHN EQUIPMENT CO, INC
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS

KLOTZ ASSOCIATES, INC
MEADOR STAFFING SERVICES
NAPCO CHEMICAL CO., INC.
NORTHSIDE ELECTRIC MOTORS
OIL PURIFICATION SPECIALISTS,
POOLSURE

SCP DISTRIBUTORS LLC
SCHWARTZ PAGE & HARDING
SOURCE POINT SOLUTIONS, LLC
STRAUS SYSTEMS

SUNBELT RENTALS

TXU ENERGY

TEJAS FLOW PRODUCTS

TRICO TOWER SERVICE, INC.
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF SO.TX. CON
WEISINGER INCORPORATED
AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

CENTERPOINT ENERGY

JTR CONSTRUCTORS, INC
KLOTZ ASSOCIATES, INC

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS
LLOYD GOSSELINK ROCHELLE &
MEADOR STAFFING SERVICES
NAPCO CHEMICAL CO., INC.
ALAN PLUMMER ASSOCIATES INC.
POOLSURE

SCP DISTRIBUTORS LLC

11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/11/2010
11/11/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010

1,232.85
2,199.00
862.05
1,420.00
6,520.50
123.60
85,879.08
111.00
56.00
4,162.50
14,071.05
1,597.75
1,200.00
242.73
7,100.00
1,337.60
2,500.00
13,916.00
1,100.00
526.15
855.30
17,434.34
2,687.00
835.74
461.60
3,800.96
746.07
460.00
336.64
11,000.00
50.84
50.75
50.84
50.75
49.39
3,647.59
49.30
435.59
17,325.00
10,471.00
280.13
3,792.50
668.80
2,500.00
7,230.08
503.28
1,881.66



17930
17931
17932
17933
17934
17935
17936
17937
17938
17939
17940
17941
17942
17943
17944
17945
17946
17947
17948
17949
17950
17951
17952
17953
17954
17955
17956
17957
17958
17959
17960
17961
17962
17963
17964
17965
17966
17967
17968
17969
17970
17971
17972
17973
40285
40286
40287

SPARKLETTS AND SIERRA SPRINGS
TXU ENERGY

TEJAS FLOW PRODUCTS

TEXAS COMMISION ON ENVIRONMENT
VALVE & EQUIP CONSULTANTS, INC
VERIZON WIRELESS

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF SO.TX. CON
CFI SERVICES, INC.

CINTAS CORPORATION #619

CLEAN CUT LAWN AND LANDSCAPE
COMCAST

COMMUNITY COFFEE CO LLC

D & W NAMEPLATE SERVICE, INC.
DANIEL OFFICE PRODUCTS
DIAMOND SYSTEMS, LLP

ENTERGY

FAIRWAY DELIVERY, INC.

FEDERAL EXPRESS

GODWIN PUMPS OF AMERICA INC
HACH COMPANY

HAGEMEYER

TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION
BRANNON DISTRIBUTING CO., INC.
BUTLER & LAND, INC.

CINTAS CORPORATION #619
CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS
CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS, INC
DANIEL OFFICE PRODUCTS

KMI

EMPIRE, INC.

ENTERGY

TERRA RENEWAL

FAIRWAY DELIVERY, INC.

HACH COMPANY

HODGES AUTOMOTIVE LLC

MAGNA FLOW ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.
MEADOR STAFFING SERVICES
NORTHSIDE WASTE SERVICES
POOLSURE

RACO MANUFACTURING & ENGR. CO.
SUPERIOR SHEETMETAL, INC

TRICO TOWER SERVICE, INC.

TRULY TROPICAL

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF SO.TX. CON
CDW DIRECT, LLC

MEADOR STAFFING

DONALD SARICH

11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/4/2010
11/4/2010
11/4/2010

327.23
23,021.70
1,094.32
3,930.00
12,618.00
2,705.51
99.46
1,829.14
1,213.36
874.59
243.17
286.20
120.45
267.70
500.00
34,044.44
36.40
784.50
11,605.00
284.45
178.30
4,872.00
5,419.40
1,348.01
437.27
630.70
1,641.00
74.38
296.46
1,929.00
45,258.42
19,475.00
18.20
531.00
2,062.51
6,667.23
668.80
274.40
411.77
5,680.34
916.00
2,237.00
145.95
415.52
99.99
258.40
205.74



40288
40289
40290
40291
40292
40293
40294
40295
40296
40300
40301
40302
40303
40304
40305
40306
40307
40308
40309
40310
37076
37077
33033
35036
34231
34232

SCHWARTZ PAGE & HARDING LLP
GALLAGHER BENEFIT SERVICES
MEADOR STAFFING

SAN JACINTO RIVER AUTHORITY
KEN ANDERSON & ASSOCIATES, INC
FREESE AND NICHOLS

WEISINGER INCORPORATED
VERIZON WIRELESS

City of Woodbranch Village

THE TEXAS NETWORK
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
AT&T MOBILITY - IL

COMPUTEX, INC.

First Bank of Conroe, NA
GALLAGHER BENEFIT SERVICES
LLOYD GOSSELINK ROCHELLE
MEADOR STAFFING

OZARKA NATURAL SPRING WATER
SANDERSEN KNOX & CO LLP
WILTON'S OFFICEWORKS LTD
FORDE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, IN
JNS CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC
SCHWARTZ PAGE & HARDING
SCHWARTZ PAGE & HARDING
BROWN & GAY ENGINEERS INC
ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

11/4/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/8/2010
11/11/2010
11/11/2010
11/11/2010
11/11/2010
11/11/2010
11/18/2010
11/19/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/22/2010
11/11/2010
11/11/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/4/2010
11/11/2010

394,736.56
79.17
1,258.56
815,745.50
18.22
20,933.87
5,489.00
99.01
983.00
2,325.00
422.87
147.75
3,904.50
35,458.67
79.17
9,507.34
1,413.60
45.93
6,471.82
2,168.10
48,950.00
6,471.10
600.12
76.80
530.00
480.08

$ 2,535,119.34
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